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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018-19 ODD SEMESTER
CWD | DAY Date Bem T CWD | DAY Date Semester Schedule
Schedule
1 Mon | 2-Jul-2018 Sun 16-Sep-2018 Holiday
2 | Tue | 3-Jul-2018 55 | Mon | 17-Sep-2018 ICI:ngnencement J)
3 Wed | 4-Jul-2018 56 Tue 18-Sep-2018
4 Thu 5-Jul-2018 57 Wed 19-Sep-2018
5 Fri 6-Jul-2018 58 Thu 20-Sep-2018
6 | sa | 7-ul2oig | Helidayfor o gl sep20ts
ECCS
Sun 8-Jul-2018 Holiday 60 Sat 22-Sep-2018 | Holiday for ECCS
7 Mon | 9-Jul-2018 Sun 23-Sep-2018 Holiday
8 Tue | 10-Jul-2018 61 Mon | 24-Sep-2018
9 Wed | 11-Jul-2018 62 Tue 25-Sep-2018 | End of IAE- [
10 Thu | 12-Jul-2018 63 Wed 26-Sep-2018
11 Fri 13-Jul-2018 64 Thu 27-Sep-2018
Holiday for .
Sat 14-Jul-2018 Students 65 Fri 28-Sep-2018
Sun | 15-Jul-2018 Holiday Sat 29-Sep-2018 | Holiday for ECCS
12 Mon | 16-Jul-2018 Sun 30-Sep-2018 Holiday
Trust & College
office Working,
13 Tue 17-Jul-2018 Mon 1-Oct-2018 Month End
Holiday
14 | Wed | 18-Jul2018 Tue | 2-Oct-201g | GandhiJayanthi
Holiday
15 Thu | 19-Jul-2018 66 Wed 3-Oct-2018
16 Fri 20-Jul-2018 67 Thu 4-Oct-2018 Science Exhibition
17 | Sat | 21-juk2018 | FORYRT | gp | R | 50062018 | Seience Exhibition
Sun | 22-Jul-2018 Holiday 69 Sat 6-Oct-2018 | Science Exhibition
18 Mon | 23-Jul-2018 Sun 7-Oct-2018 Holiday
19 Tue | 24-Jul-2018 70 Mon 8-Oct-2018
20 Wed | 25-Jul-2018 71 Tue 9-Oct-2018
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21 Thu | 26-Jul-2018 72 Wed 10-Oct-2018
Month End
Holiday, Trust
Fri | 27-Jul-2018 & College 73 Thu 11-Oct-2018
office Working
Alternate
Month End
Holiday, Trust
Sat | 28-Jul-2018 & College 74 [EFi 12-Oct-2018
office Working
Alternate
Sun | 29-Jul-2018 Holiday 75 Sat 13-Oct-2018 | Holiday for ECCS
22 Mon | 30-Jul-2018 Sun 14-Oct-2018 Holiday
23 Tue | 31-Jul-2018 76 Mon 15-Oct-2018
24 Wed | 1-Aug-2018 77 Tue 16-Oct-2018
25 Thu | 2-Aug-2018 78 Wed 17-Oct-2018
) Ayutha Pooja
26 | Fri | 3-Aug-2018 Thu | 18-Oct-2018 yHoli day’
27 | Sat | 4-Aug-2018 H"Egg;” Fri | 19-Oct-2018 V‘“g&g:;a““
Sun | 5-Aug-2018 Holiday Sat | 20-Oct-2018 le’l';;.':lf;d
28 Mon | 6-Aug-2018 Sun 21-Oct-2018 Holiday
29 Tue | 7-Aug-2018 79 Mon 22-Oct-2018
30 Wed | 8-Aug-2018 80 Tue 23-Oct-2018
31 Thu | 9-Aug-2018 81 Wed | 24-Oct-2018
32 Fri | 10-Aug-2018 82 Thu 25-Oct-2018
Sat | 11-Aug2018 | MOMAYIOT ) gy | g 56002018
Sun | 12-Aug-2018 Holiday 84 Sat 27-0Oct-2018 | Holiday for ECCS
33 Mon | 13-Aug-2018 Sun 28-Oct-2018 Holiday
34 Tue | 14-Aug-2018 85 Mon 29-Oct-2018
Wed | 15-Aug-2018 I]’;‘:zpﬁ';ﬁg‘;;e 86 | Tue | 30-Oct-2018
35 Thu | 16-Aug-2018 87 Wed | 31-Oct-2018
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36 | Fri | 17-Aug-2018 ] 88 Thu | 1-Nov-2018 Motelixam
commenced
37 | Sat | 18-Aug-2018 H"]'E’dcacysf“r 89 | Fri | 2-Nov-2018
Sun | 19-Aug-2018 Holiday 90 Sat 3-Nov-2018 | Holiday for ECCS
38 Mon | 20-Aug-2018 Sun 4-Nov-2018 Holiday
39 | Tue | 21-Aug-2018 Mon | 5-Nov-2018 M&’:ﬁgg"d
Wed | 22-Aug-2018 | Bakrid Holiday Tue 6-Nov-2018 | Deepavali Holiday
40 | Thu | 23-Aug-2018 Hs"tll‘l‘fglf:r o; | Wed | 7-Nov-2018
Trust &
College office
41 Fri | 24-Aug-2018 Working Thu 8-Nov-2018
Alternate,
Holiday 92
Trust &
College office
Sat | 25-Aug-2018 Avl‘;‘;ﬁi Fri || 9-Nov-2018
ONAM
HOLIDAY 93
Sun | 26-Aug-2018 Holiday Sat 10-Nov-2018 | Heliday for ECCS
42 | Mon | 27-Aug-2018 Sun 11-Nov-2018 Holiday
43 Tue | 28-Aug-2018 04 Mon 12-Nov-2018
44 Wed | 29-Aug-2018 95 Tue 13-Nov-2018 | Model Exam End
45 Thu | 30-Aug-2018 96 Wed 14-Nov-2018
Fr1i | 31-Aug-2018 97 | Thu 15-Nov-2018
Sat | 1-Sep-2018 H"é‘dcacysf"r = Fri | 16-Nov-2018
Krishna
Sun | 2-Sep-2018 |  Jayamthi/ Sat | 17-Nov-2018 | Heliday for ECCS
Sunday
Holiday
46 Sun 18-Nov-2018 Holiday
47 Mon 19-Nov-2018
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48 Wed | 5-Sep-2018 Tue 20-Nov-2018
49 Thu | 6-Sep-2018 Wed | 21-Nov-2018
50 Fri 7-Sep-2018 Thu | 22-Nov-2018
Sat | 8-Sep-2018 | Tioldayfor Fri | 23-Nov-2018
ECCS
Sun | 9-Sep-2018 Holiday Sat 24-Nov-2018 | Holiday for ECCS
51 Mon | 10-Sep-2018 Sun 25-Nov-2018 Holiday
52 Tue | 11-Sep-2018 Mon | 26-Nov-2018
53 Wed | 12-Sep-2018 Tue 27-Nov-2018
Vinayakar
Thu | 13-Sep-2018 Chaturthi Wed | 28-Nov-2018
Holiday
54 Fri 14-Sep-2018 Thu 29-Nov-2018
Sat | 15-Sep201g | Mondayior Fri | 30-Nov-2018
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018-19 EVEN SEMESTER
CWD | DAY Date SEMEStEr CWD | DAY Date Semester Schedule
Schedule

55 Fri 15-Feb-2019
56 Sat 16-Feb-2019

1 Mon | 3-Dec-2018 Sun 17-Feb-2019 Holiday
2 Tue 4-Dec-2018 57 Mon 18-Feb-2019
3 Wed | 5-Dec-2018 58 Tue 19-Feb-2019

4 Thu 6-Dec-2018 59 Wed | 20-Feb-2019 IAE-Il Begin

5 Fri 7-Dec-2018 60 Thu 21-Feb-2019
6 Sat 8-Dec-2018 61 Fri 22-Feb-2019

Sun 9-Dec-2018 Holiday Sat 23-Feb-2019 Holiday

7 Mon | 10-Dec-2018 Sun 24-Feb-2019 Holiday
8 Tue | 11-Dec-2018 62 Mon 25-Feb-2019
9 Wed | 12-Dec-2018 63 Tue 26-Feb-2019
10 Thu | 13-Dec-2018 64 Wed | 27-Feb-2019

11 Fri 14-Dec-2018 65 Thu 28-Feb-2019 IAE-II End
Sat | 15-Dec-2018 Holiday 66 Fri 1-Mar-2019
Sun | 16-Dec-2018 Holiday 67 Sat 2-Mar-2019

12 Mon | 17-Dec-2018 Sun 3-Mar-2019 Holiday
13 Tue | 18-Dec-2018 68 Mon 4-Mar-2019
14 Wed | 19-Dec-2018 69 Tue 5-Mar-2019
15 Thu | 20-Dec-2018 70 Wed 6-Mar-2019
16 Fri 21-Dec-2018 71 Thu 7-Mar-2019
17 Sat | 22-Dec-2018 72 Fri 8-Mar-2019

Sun | 23-Dec-2018 | Holiday Sat | 9-Mar-2019 Holiday

18 I\;Ion 24-Dec-2018 Sun 10-Mar-2019 Holiday
Tue | 25-Dec-2018 HplcaY 73 | Mon | 11-Mar-2019

Christmas

19 Wed | 26-Dec-2018 74 Tue 12-Mar-2019
20 Thu | 27-Dec-2018 75 Wed | 13-Mar-2019
21 Fri 28-Dec-2018 76 Thu 14-Mar-2019
22 Sat | 29-Dec-2018 77 Fri 15-Mar-2019
Sun | 30-Dec-2018 Holiday 78 Sat 16-Mar-2019

23 Mon | 31-Dec-2018 Sun 17-Mar-2019 Holiday
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Tue | 1-Jan-2019 | Hofday-New [ o | | 18-Mar-2019
Year
24 Wed | 2-Jan-2019 80 Tue 19-Mar-2019
25 Thu 3-Jan-2019 81 Wed | 20-Mar-2019
26 Fri 4-Jan-2019 82 Thu 21-Mar-2019
27 Sat 5-Jan-2019 83 Fri 22-Mar-2019
Sun 6-Jan-2019 Holiday Sat 23-Mar-2019 Holiday
28 Mon 7-Jan-2019 Sun 24-Mar-2019 Holiday
29 Tue 8-Jan-2019 84 Mon | 25-Mar-2019 Model Exam -Begin
30 Wed 9-Jan-2019 85 Tue 26-Mar-2019
31 Thu 10-Jan-2019 86 Wed | 27-Mar-2019
32 Fri 11-Jan-2019 87 Thu 28-Mar-2019
Sat | 12-Jan-2019 Holiday 88 Fri 29-Mar-2019
Sun | 13-Jan-2019 Holiday 89 Sat 30-Mar-2019
Mon | 14-Jan-2019 Holiday-Pongal Sun 31-Mar-2019 Holiday
Tue | 15-Jan-2019 | Holiday-Pongal 90 Mon 1-Apr-2019 Model Exam -Ends
Wed | 16-Jan-2019 Holiday-Pongal 91 Tue 2-Apr-2019
Thu | 17-Jan-2019 Holiday-Pongal 92 Wed 3-Apr-2019
33 Fri 18-Jan-2019 93 Thu 4-Apr-2019
34 Sat 19-Jan-2019 94 Fri 5-Apr-2019
Sun | 20-Jan-2019 Holiday Sat 6-Apr-2019 Holiday
35 Mon | 21-Jan-2019 Sun 7-Apr-2019 Holiday
36 Tue 22-Jan-2019 95 Mon 8-Apr-2019
37 Wed | 23-Jan-2019 IAE-| Begin 96 Tue 9-Apr-2019
38 Thu 24-Jan-2019 97 Wed 10-Apr-2019
39 Fri 25-Jan-2019 98 Thu 11-Apr-2019
Sat 26-Jan-2019 Republic Day 99 Fri 12-Apr-2019
Sun | 27-Jan-2019 Holiday 100 Sat 13-Apr-2019
40 Mon | 28-Jan-2019 Sun 14-Apr-2019 Holiday-Tamil New Year
41 Tue 29-Jan-2019 Mon 15-Apr-2019
42 Wed | 30-Jan-2019 Tue 16-Apr-2019
43 Thu 31-Jan-2019 IAE-I Ends Wed 17-Apr-2019
44 Fri 1-Feb-2019 Thu 18-Apr-2019
45 Sat 2-Feb-2019 Fri 19-Apr-2019 Holiday -Good Friday
Sun 3-Feb-2019 Holiday Sat 20-Apr-2019
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46 | Mon | 4-Feb-2019 sun | 21-Apr-2019 Holiday
47 Tue 5-Feb-2019 Mon 22-Apr-2019
48 Wed | 6-Feb-2019 Tue 23-Apr-2019
49 Thu 7-Feb-2019 Wed 24-Apr-2019
50 Fri 8-Feb-2019 Thu 25-Apr-2019
Sat 9-Feb-2019 Holiday Fri 26-Apr-2019
Sun 10-Feb-2019 Holiday Sat 27-Apr-2019
51 Mon | 11-Feb-2019 Sun 28-Apr-2019 Holiday
52 Tue 12-Feb-2019 Mon 29-Apr-2019
53 Wed | 13-Feb-2019 Tue 30-Apr-2019
54 Thu | 14-Feb-2019 Wed 1-May-2019 Labour Day
Principal
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